Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
10715 Springdale Ave., #4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670	 Tel: 626.380.9228	 Fax: 888.258.9183	 www.alphalite.com
Project Name
Catalog No.
Type
Note
Date
General Purpose Fluorescent Strip

Die formed heavy gauge steel. Tight fit for ease of maintenance.
Easily removed without use of tools.
Ordering Information
Quick Ship Product
SS
Fluorescent Standard Strip
SS4: 4 ft.       SS8: 8 ft.
132, 232        232, 432
Sample Number: SS4-232-UNV-ISN
SS 4
Series
SS =
Commercial
Standard Strip
Fixture Nominal
Length
2 = 2 ft. (24”)
3 = 3 ft. (36”)
4 = 4 ft. (48”)
8 = 8 ft. (96”)
# of Lamps
1 = 1 Lamp
2 = 2 Lamps
4 = 4 Tandem
Lamps
Individual
Lamp Wattage
17 = 17W T8 (24”)
25 = 25W T8 (36”)
32 = 32W T8 (48”)
Ballast Starting
Method
IS = Instant Start
PS = Programmed
Start
Ballast Factor
N = Normal
L = Low
H = High
Ballast Options
AB = Dual Relay
10V = 0 - 10V
Continuous-Dimming
Voltage
UNV = 120-277V
347V = 347V
480V = 480V
UNV IS N2 32
Accessories (order separately)
WG/SS2 = 2’ Wire Guard
WG/SS3 = 3’ Wire Guard
WG/SS4 = 4’ Wire Guard
WG/SS8 = 8’ Wire Guard
SS
LAMP CONFIGURATION MOUNTING DATA
Photometrics
GENERAL PURPOSE STRIP
Angle Along II 45˚ Across
0